
Data di 
Nascita

1 RIZZO DILETTA 23/12/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,80              9,80              9,90 29,500 
2 MAUGERI MATILDA 08/10/2012 SUNNY GYM                  9,70              9,75              9,75 29,200 
3 SISMONDINI GINEVRA 12/01/2012 SUNNY GYM                  9,70              9,65              9,85 29,200 
4 CROSETTI ALICE 28/01/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,80              9,65              9,70 29,150 
5 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 SUNNY GYM                  9,70              9,55              9,75 29,000 
6 CONTINO NOEMI 24/02/2012 SUNNY GYM                  9,60              9,60              9,80 29,000 
7 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,80              9,55              9,50 28,850 
8 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 SUNNY GYM                  9,50              9,60              9,65 28,750 
9 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 SUNNY GYM                  9,50              9,50              9,55 28,550 
10 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,40              9,60              9,50 28,500 
11 GRIZA GIORGIA 12/06/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,40              9,45              9,60 28,450 
12 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 SUNNY GYM              9,30              9,60              9,40 28,300 
13 CEBOTARI MICHAELA 10/06/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,60              8,80              9,70 28,100 
14 RIZZIN GIORGIA 19/11/2010 ARTISTICA STAR              8,50              9,65              9,80 27,950 
15 TARGIROVA EMILY 04/03/2012 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,50              9,30              9,00 27,800 
16 VARESANO BEATRICE 23/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,00              8,90              9,65 27,550 
17 BYTYCI MELISSA 19/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR              9,20              9,40              8,80 27,400 
18 PIRA ELENA 24/01/2012 ARTISTICA STAR              8,30              9,40              9,55 27,250 
19 POLO MATILDA 20/07/2011 SUNNY GYM                  8,50              9,15              9,50 27,150 
20 GANDOLFO GLORIA 06/07/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI                  9,00              8,70              9,40 27,100 
21 CELEMANI AMELIA 10/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,00              9,10              8,90 27,000 
22 POTENZA ALESSIA 20/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,00              8,90              9,00 26,900 
23 BREGAJ ENEIDA 10/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,10              8,50              9,10 26,700 
24 ALBEIK TAMARA 25/02/2011 ARTISTICA STAR                  8,80              8,50              8,90 26,200 
25 TRIFAN REBECCA 14/09/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI                  9,20              7,50              9,00 25,700 
26 BIANCHI GRETA 19/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR              8,10              7,75              8,70 24,550 
27 DEL GAUDIO ALESSIA 29/01/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI              8,90              7,55              8,10 24,550 
28 BERNARDO ANNNA CHIARA 22/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR                  5,60              9,20              8,50 23,300 
29 BRAMBILLASCA MYA 08/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
30 BATTAGLIO SOFIA 10/02/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
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Data di 
Nascita

1 CROSETTI ALICE 28/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,800 
2 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,800 
3 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,700 
4 CONTINO NOEMI 24/02/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
5 CEBOTARI MICHAELA 10/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
6 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
7 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
8 TARGIROVA EMILY 04/03/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,500 
9 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
10 GRIZA GIORGIA 12/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
11 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,200 
12 TRIFAN REBECCA 14/09/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,200 
13 BREGAJ ENEIDA 10/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,100 
14 POTENZA ALESSIA 20/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
15 VARESANO BEATRICE 23/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
16 CELEMANI AMELIA 10/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
17 GANDOLFO GLORIA 06/07/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,000 
18 ALBEIK TAMARA 25/02/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,800 
19 POLO MATILDA 20/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,500 
20 RIZZIN GIORGIA 19/11/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 7,600 
21 PIRA ELENA 24/01/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 7,500 
22 BYTYCI MELISSA 19/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 7,400 
23 BIANCHI GRETA 19/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 6,400 
24 BERNARDO ANNNA CHIARA 22/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 5,600 
25 BRAMBILLASCA MYA 08/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
26 BATTAGLIO SOFIA 10/02/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
27 DEL GAUDIO ALESSIA 29/01/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
28
29
30

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

VALLECROSIA IM , 04/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA



Data di 
Nascita

1 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
2 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
3 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
4 TARGIROVA EMILY 04/03/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,300 
5 CROSETTI ALICE 28/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,300 
6 CONTINO NOEMI 24/02/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,200 
7 BERNARDO ANNNA CHIARA 22/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 9,200 
8 BYTYCI MELISSA 19/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 9,200 
9 CELEMANI AMELIA 10/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,100 
10 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,000 
11 POTENZA ALESSIA 20/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,900 
12 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 SUNNY GYM 8,900 
13 VARESANO BEATRICE 23/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,900 
14 DEL GAUDIO ALESSIA 29/01/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,900 
15 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,800 
16 GANDOLFO GLORIA 06/07/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,700 
17 CEBOTARI MICHAELA 10/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,600 
18 BREGAJ ENEIDA 10/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,500 
19 ALBEIK TAMARA 25/02/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,500 
20 RIZZIN GIORGIA 19/11/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 8,500 
21 PIRA ELENA 24/01/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,300 
22 GRIZA GIORGIA 12/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,200 
23 BIANCHI GRETA 19/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,100 
24 POLO MATILDA 20/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,900 
25 TRIFAN REBECCA 14/09/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 7,500 
26 BRAMBILLASCA MYA 08/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
27 BATTAGLIO SOFIA 10/02/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
28
29
30

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

VALLECROSIA IM , 04/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA



Data di 
Nascita

1 CROSETTI ALICE 28/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,650 
2 RIZZIN GIORGIA 19/11/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 9,650 
3 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
4 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
5 CONTINO NOEMI 24/02/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
6 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
7 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,550 
8 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,550 
9 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
10 GRIZA GIORGIA 12/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,450 
11 PIRA ELENA 24/01/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,400 
12 POLO MATILDA 20/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,150 
13 CEBOTARI MICHAELA 10/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,800 
14 POTENZA ALESSIA 20/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,000 
15 VARESANO BEATRICE 23/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,000 
16 BREGAJ ENEIDA 10/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 7,900 
17 CELEMANI AMELIA 10/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 7,900 
18 TARGIROVA EMILY 04/03/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 7,900 
19 GANDOLFO GLORIA 06/07/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 7,800 
20 BIANCHI GRETA 19/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 7,750 
21 ALBEIK TAMARA 25/02/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 7,750 
22 DEL GAUDIO ALESSIA 29/01/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 7,550 
23 TRIFAN REBECCA 14/09/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 7,300 
24 BRAMBILLASCA MYA 08/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
25 BATTAGLIO SOFIA 10/02/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
26 BERNARDO ANNNA CHIARA 22/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
27 BYTYCI MELISSA 19/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
28
29
30

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

VALLECROSIA IM , 04/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA



Data di 
Nascita

1 CONTINO NOEMI 24/02/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,800 
2 RIZZIN GIORGIA 19/11/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 9,800 
3 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,750 
4 CEBOTARI MICHAELA 10/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,700 
5 CROSETTI ALICE 28/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,700 
6 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,650 
7 VARESANO BEATRICE 23/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,650 
8 GRIZA GIORGIA 12/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,600 
9 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,550 
10 PIRA ELENA 24/01/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,550 
11 POLO MATILDA 20/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
12 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
13 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,500 
14 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 9,400 
15 BYTYCI MELISSA 19/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 9,400 
16 GANDOLFO GLORIA 06/07/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,400 
17 BREGAJ ENEIDA 10/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,100 
18 POTENZA ALESSIA 20/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
19 TARGIROVA EMILY 04/03/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
20 TRIFAN REBECCA 14/09/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,000 
21 CELEMANI AMELIA 10/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,900 
22 ALBEIK TAMARA 25/02/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,900 
23 BIANCHI GRETA 19/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,700 
24 BERNARDO ANNNA CHIARA 22/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,500 
25 DEL GAUDIO ALESSIA 29/01/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,100 
26 BRAMBILLASCA MYA 08/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
27 BATTAGLIO SOFIA 10/02/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
28
29
30

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

VALLECROSIA IM , 04/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA



Data di 
Nascita

1 BYTYCI MELISSA 19/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,800 
2 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 7,800 
3 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 SUNNY GYM 7,750 
4 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,600 
5 BREGAJ ENEIDA 10/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 7,400 
6 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,300 
7 CROSETTI ALICE 28/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,200 
8 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 SUNNY GYM 7,100 
9 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 SUNNY GYM 6,900 
10 CEBOTARI MICHAELA 10/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 6,600 
11 CONTINO NOEMI 24/02/2012 SUNNY GYM 6,500 
12 GRIZA GIORGIA 12/06/2011 SUNNY GYM 6,400 
13 POLO MATILDA 20/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 5,000 
14 POTENZA ALESSIA 20/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
15 BIANCHI GRETA 19/12/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
16 BRAMBILLASCA MYA 08/10/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
17 VARESANO BEATRICE 23/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
18 CELEMANI AMELIA 10/05/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
19 TARGIROVA EMILY 04/03/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
20 BATTAGLIO SOFIA 10/02/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
21 PIRA ELENA 24/01/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
22 BERNARDO ANNNA CHIARA 22/06/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
23 ALBEIK TAMARA 25/02/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
24 RIZZIN GIORGIA 19/11/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
25 TRIFAN REBECCA 14/09/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
26 GANDOLFO GLORIA 06/07/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
27 DEL GAUDIO ALESSIA 29/01/2010 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
28
29
30

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

VALLECROSIA IM , 04/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA


